Technisches Datenblatt
Hakennagel

Art.-Nr. 3341046

Hakennagel ungehdrtet 3x40mm

S sen

Art-Nr, 3341046
Typ 1101 3x40
Bezeichnung 1 Hakennagel
Bezeichnung 2 ungehartet
Dimension 3x40mm
Werkstoff Stahl
Werkstoff Kiirzel St

Oberfldche blank
Oberfldche Kirzel BK

Kleinste VK-Einheit (VG) 250,00 Stiick
Gewicht 0,29 kg/100 St.

1 OBO | Vers. 211835


https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/3341046
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https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/3341046
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B Lange
MaB B
MaB L
MaB d
Lénge/Schaft-Durchmesser
Gehartet
Schaftdurchmesser

2 OBO | Vers. 211835

40,00 mm
18,00 mm
40,00 mm
3,00 mm
40/3,0 mm
O

3,00 mm
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